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JOSHUA ROBINSON NO, 2086 WELL. ¥o. &9 O.F,~-2-Doddridee,
Ded daga

- West Union District, Doddridge County, W. Va, e
By Pittsburgh & W, Va. Gas Co,, Clarksburg, W.:Va,

“On 75 acres (Map Bef West Unicr, S,Bs2-1); surface owned by
_Jasper Scott, star Route, West Union, W, Va,, and mineral ,
rights by Rachel Robinson, R, F. D. No. 1 Mannington W, Ve,

Well was completed J_ul__x__&,—lgll.' <

Elevation, 980' L ‘

13" conductor, 16'~ 10" casing, 16n'~ s&«u 1039'- 6=5 /s" 18511,
Coal was encountered at 45-L7, 326-330, land 537-580t, o
Abandonment reported to Dept, of Mines March 19, 1935,

Located 3-23-1911; began drg, 6-8-1911; comp, ‘drg, §-2-1911,
Fresh water at 880'; salt water at 1675l -

Well was not shot, 6-5/8" hole, Gas well, «

¢

: Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Clay, red, soft ¢ 0 - g 8
Slate, white, soft « ¢ ¢ - 8m= 35 27
Gravel, white, soft 35 - 37 2
Slate, white seft - ¢ T = 5 8
Coal, ’black > soft ¢ < 5 - 47 2
Lime white hard <h7 - 57 10
- SIate white, goft ~ 57- 97 - Yo
Lime, white, hard 97 - 107 10
Slate, red, soft ‘ 107 - 157 50
Lime, white, hard 157 - 172 15
Slate, red, soft 172 - 212 4o
Slate, white, soft 212 - 2%0 38
Send, white, soft . 2% - 265 15
Lime, white, hard 265 - 289 o4
Slate, white, soft 289 - 305 16
~—Sand, white, hard 305 - 320 15
Slate, white, soft 320 - 326 6
Coal, black, soft 326 - 330 ]
Slate, white, soft ’ 330 - 3% 10
Lime, white, hard 340 ~ 6205 : 15
Slate, red, soft 55 = u5
Lime, wed, hard 0 - U435 35
Slate, red, soft 435 - 480 45
Slate and shell, white, hard 4go - 5% 60
Slate, red, soft 540 - 555 15
Slate, white, soft 555- = BTT 22
Pittsburgh Coal, black, soft 577 - 5&%0 3
Lime, white, herd 58 - 600 .20
Slate and shells, white, hard 600 - T10 110
Lime, white, hard 710 - T16 6
Slate, red, soft 76 - 734 18
Lime, white, hard : 734 - 740 6
Slate, white, soft ; THo - 765 25
-Slate, red, soft 765 - 8uo 75
Little Dunkard Sand, white, hard (water
at 880') 8uo -~ gsh U
Slate, black, soft 885 - 900 15
Slate, white, soft 900 - 915 15
Slate, red, soft 915 - 955 4o
Slate, white, soft 955 - 1005 50
Big Durkard Sand, white, hard 1005 - 1030 25
Slate, black, soft 1030 - 1075 45

(OVER)




' ,Lime white, hard

JOSHUA ROBINSON NO, 2086 WELL (Continued).

Lime, white, hard :
lst Salt .Sand, white, ‘hard

) Slate and shells, white, Vhard
. Slate black soft -

ond Salt Sand, white ; hard-

Slate and shells, white, soft

Coal, black, soft -

<

" 3rd éa.ZH: San& white, I}ard

' Slate, black, soft
Méxton ‘Sand, white, “hard (water, 11675')

Slate, red, soft :
Little Lime,. whi'oe, hard
Slate, black, soft-

" Big Lime, white, hard

Big Injun Sand, white, hard (gas, 1983' $

gas, 1995")
Slate, white, soft

Squaw Sand, white, hard (gas, 20561)

Unrecorded, to bottom

1260 - 1285

1285 - 1365

1365 - 1371
1371 - 1386

1386 - 1550

1550 - 1650
1650 - 1795
1755 - 1775
1775 - 1787
1787 = 1815

(1815 - 1915

1§15 = 2015

2015 - 2025

‘¢ 2025 - 2070

:2070 (2082

100

- Top. Bottom, Thickness,
1075 --1100 ‘
-+ 1100 - 1140
~ 11k - 12W

1240 - 1260

25
Lo

100

0
25

- 80

6
15

164

100
105
20
12
28

100
10
45
12
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COMPLETION DATA SHEET
FORMATION RECORD

Address

Joshua Rodinson farm.
Doddridge County, W.V@.
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